Connecting the Future, Creating Brilliance
5G FWA02 Router
Application
The InHand Networks FWA02 5G router forms part of the latest offerings in InHandNetworks‘s Cloud-Managed Network
Solutions. These are designed to assist small and medium-sized businesses (SMBs) and large enterprises transition to
advanced, more adaptable, and robust network solutions without hefty IT costs. Particularly beneficial for retail outlets,
small offices/home offices (SOHOs), and pop-up venues, the InHand Networks FWA02 ensures access to high-speed 5G
and reliable connectivity anytime, anywhere with utmost convenience.

5G FWA02 Datasheet
Ordering Guide
Model
Model code:  FWA02–<WMNN>
<WMNN>: Type & Module
FWA02-NAVA
(For North America，Verizon，AT&T)
5G Sub 6：n2/5/7/12/14/25/30/41/48/66/71/77/78
LTE FDD: B2/4/5/7/12/13/14/17/25/26/29/30/66/71
LTE TDD: B41/46/48
FWA02-NATM
(For North America, T-Mobile)
5G Sub 6: n25/41/66/71
LTE FDD: B2/4/5/12/66/71
LTE TDD: 41
LAA: B46
FWA02-EUNR
(For Europe/Australia/Asia)
5G Sub 6: n1/3/5/7/8/20/28/38/40/41/71/77/78/79
LTE FDD: B1/3/5/7/8/20/28/32/71
LTE TDD: B38/40/41/42/43